
 

Council 7 Officer and Committee Roster 

 
Council Office 0208-935-5613 AFALHR@unitedafa.org 

 
 

LEC Officers Phone Email 
Michael Schwaabe LECP 07478 654 564 AFahy@unitedafa.org 

Mags Healy LECVP 07792 000 663 CFlammia@unitedafa.org 
Kerry Bedford LECSEC 07771 556 552 CMacinnes@unitedafa.org 
Lulu Riedstra C9 REP +31 654 770 lriedstra@unitedafa.org 

 401  

Rich Tartarelli C9 REP 07787 150 250 rtartarelli@unitedafa.org 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 Scheduling 
* Jo Aerts jojo7219@aol.com 

Nicky Sabharwal 
Rod Britto 
Stacey Henry 

afanicky@hotmail.com 
rodwpb@msn.com 
freckleshiway100@hotmail.com 

 
 Grievance 
* Angie Fletcher 07891 183 129 minitamada@gmail.com 

Michael 
Schwaabe 

07478 654 564 mschwaabe@unitedafa.org 

Minita Mada 07970 809 902 minitamada@gmail.com 
 

 
 Insurance/Retirement/Occupational 
Mags Healy 07792 000 663 mhealy@unitedafa.org 
Kerry Bedford 07771 556 522 kbedford@unitedafa.org 

 
 Government Affairs 

Monique 
Pfenninger 
Colleen 
Donnellan-Dyer 

+41 4471 547 61 mpfenninger@unitedafa.org 

+49 173 388 4800 cdonnellan-dyer@unitedafa.org 

 

    Safety Health and Security  
Mags Healy 07792 000 663 mhealy@unitedafa.org 
Christian Bowie 07837 581 188 cbowie@unitedafa.org 

 

  Reserve  
* Helen Seear 07946 382 262 helenseear@aol.com 
Linda Shaw 07899 022 520 lindaeshaws@aol.com 
Tracy Richardson 07748 094 493 trichardson340@gmail.com 

EAP & Professional Standards 
*Fiona McCabe U129277 07469 475 319 fionamccabe7@gmail.com 

 Martha Mizroch U111367 07539 969 169 martha_miz@hotmail.com 

Ciana Magalgaes U165440 07984 186 061 mciana@aol.com 

Grainne Mullany U164787 07932 629 145 gmullany@gmail.com 
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